
School/Program FPM Champion Phone Number Email

Annenberg School for Communication & Journalism Joe Nichols 213-740-2031 jtnichol@usc.edu

Eric Johnson 213-821-5654 egjohnso@usc.edu

Joe Nichols 213-740-2031 jtnichol@usc.edu

Allyson Gipson 213-740-8002 gipsona@usc.edu

Bookstore Albert Montanez 213-740-1651 albert.montanez@usc.edu

Rick Sendele 323-442-3738 sendele@usc.edu

Renee’ Ybarra 323-442-8005 arredond@usc.edu

Cultural Relations Debbie Aguilar 213-740-3357 daguilar@usc.edu

Vanessa Silvestre 213-740-4130 vsilvest@usc.edu

Russell Wright 213-740-7248 russellw@usc.edu

Mia Matutina 213-740-8597 meaguila@usc.edu

Ed Fournier 323-442-8005 efournie@usc.edu

Rick Sendele 323-442-3738 sendele@usc.edu

Dornsife College of Letters, Arts, and Sciences Howard Weissberger 213-821-6193 hweissbe@usc.edu

EH&S/FSEP Travis Tyler 213-821-5315 travis.tyler@usc.edu

Glorya Kaufman School of Dance Joe Nichols 213-740-2031 jtnichol@usc.edu

Gould School of Law Allyson Gipson 213-740-8002 gipsona@usc.edu

Herman Ostrow School of Dentistry Mark Mosley 213-740-3076 mmosley@usc.edu

Denise Conine 213-821-5922 conine@usc.edu

Sammy Amezquita 213-740-6833 samezqui@usc.edu

Iovine and Young Academy Aldo Alvarez 213-740-6833 aldoalva@usc.edu

ITS Magdalene Hron 213-740-8224 hron@usc.edu

Margarita Cardenas 323-442-0003 cardenam@usc.edu

Mark Mosley 213-740-3076 mmosley@usc.edu

Libraries Richard Orozco 213-740-1648 oorozco@usc.edu

President’s Office Joe Back 213-821-5492 joeback@usc.edu

Provost Joe Back 213-821-5492 joeback@usc.edu

Roski School of Art and Design Adler Romero 213-821-5352 adlerrom@usc.edu

Rossier School of Education Mark May 323-442-0013 mkmay@usc.edu

Gerardo Rivas 213-740-6833 rivasger@usc.edu

Richard Orozco 213-740-1648 oorozco@usc.edu

School of Cinematic Arts Joe Nichols
213-740-2031 jtnichol@usc.edu

School of Dramatic Arts Brooke Ishimoto 213-821-6954 bishimot@usc.edu

Athletics

Chan Division of Occupational Science and Occupational Therapy

Davis School of Gerontology

Division of Biokinesiology and Physical Therapy

Hotel/Housing/Transportation

Keck School of Medicine

School of Architecture



School/Program FPM Champion Phone Number Email

Ed Fournier 323-442-8005 efournie@usc.edu

Rick Sendele 323-442-3738 sendele@usc.edu

Sol Price School of Public Policy Debbie Aguilar 213-740-3357 daguilar@usc.edu

Student Affairs Randy Bergdahl 213-740-9984 bergdahl@usc.edu

Student Health Russell Wright 213-740-7248 russellw@usc.edu

Suzanne Dworak-Peck School of Social Work Elsie Hemphill 213-740-9353 ehemphil@usc.edu

Brooke Ishimoto 213-821-6954 bishimot@usc.edu

Randy Bergdahl 213-740-9984 bergdahl@usc.edu

Hunter Gaines 213-740-7080 hgaines@usc.edu

Vanessa Silvestre 213-740-4130 vsilvest@usc.edu

USC School of Dramatic Arts Hunter Gaines 213-740-7080 hgaines@usc.edu

Albert Montanez 213-740-1651 albert.montanez@usc.edu

Eric Johnson 213-821-5654 egjohnso@usc.edu

Mark Mosley 213-740-3076 mmosley@usc.edu

Allyson Gipson 213-740-8002 gipsona@usc.edu

Viterbi School of Engineering

School of Pharmacy

Thornton School of Music

USC Marshall School of Business


